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combination wall mounting socket outlet - with terminals
but without wiring

Product description

BALS-Prd.-Nr 108

EAN 4024941001083

product group Combined wall mounting socket outlet
current 32A

number of poles 5p

Arrangement of the phases 5p

position of earth contact 6h

voltage (V) 400V

Bals Elektrotechnik GmbH & Co. KG D-57399 Kirchhundem - Albaum
phone: +49(0)2723/771-0 / fax: +49(0)2723/771-177 / email: inffo@bals.com

Page 1/4



Product description
frequency

protection degree
colour code

Colour of appliance

connection design

maximum conductor size (LQ)
cable entry (KE)

Height

Width

Depth

dimension of enclosure (GG)
material of enclosure

contact

Logistics data
Weight/pcs
Packaging
Content amount
EAN

Length

Width

www.bals.com

50 and 60Hz

P44

red RAL 3000

Date: 2020/05/08

Hinged lid of domestic socket is blue., Hinged lid red,
Housing bottom grey, Housing top grey, Collar grey

with screw terminal

10,0 gmm

M25

157mm

83mm

134mm

126x83 mm (HxW)

Polyamide

The contacts are brass

0.465 kg / Piece

Bag

18T

4024941001083

134 mm

83 mm
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Logistics data
Height

Weight
Volume
Packaging
Content amount
EAN

Length

Width

Height

Weight

Volume
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157 mm

0.466 kg

1,746.154 ccm

Carton

10 ST

4024941949903

330 mm

216 mm

260 mm

4.876 kg

17,062.5 ccm
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